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2021-22 Year 2 HB&D Assessment Schedule 
Date Time Location Exam 

Monday, 8/25/21 1:30 pm – 3:00 pm Remote Block 6 Midterm 

Year 2 Clinical Integration Week #1  
Tuesday, 9/21/21 - Thursday, 9/22/21 

Individual schedules well be 
shared 2 weeks before.  

In-person; various 
locations 

Clinical Integration 

Friday, 9/24/21 8:00 am – 11:00 am Remote Block 6 Computer 

Exam 

Monday, 10/18/21 1:30 pm – 3:00 pm Remote Block 7 Midterm 

Friday, 10/29/21 8:00 am – 11:00 am Remote Block 7 Final 

Friday, 12/17/21 8:00 am – 11:00 am Remote Block 8 Final 

Monday, 1/24/22 1:30 pm – 3:00 pm Remote Block 9 Midterm 

Friday, 2/18/22 8:00 am – 11:00 am Remote Block 9 Computer 
Exam 

Monday, 2/21/22 – Friday, 2/25/22 
Year 2 Clinical Integration Week #2 

Individual schedules well be 
shared 2 weeks before.  

In-person; various 
locations 

Clinical Integration 

Please note: Students will receive a Clinical Integration assessment schedules with specific times and locations no later than 
two weeks before the week begins.  

Make-up Assessment Dates  
Computer Exam Make-up Dates: 

1. Monday, 1/03/2022 
2. Friday, 2/25/2022 
3. Friday, 3/4/2022 

 

Accessibility & Accommodations 
Students needing academic accommodations based on a temporary or permanent disability should contact the 

Center for Accessible Education (CAE) at (310)825-1501 or in person at Murphy Hall A255. When possible, 

students should contact the CAE within the first two weeks of the term as reasonable notice is needed to 

coordinate accommodations. 

https://medschool.ucla.edu/current-accessibility-accommodations
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